Is It Different This Time?
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EQUITIES Magazine
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On the upside and downside, Sir John

has been seriously wrong only once in 22
years. In early 1999, he was positive the
overpriced US stock market would quickly
crash, but he was a year early.

~..Sir John has been seriously wrong only
once in 22 years.

77
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In 1962, Sir John invested in an emerging market called Japan
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Sir John Templeton

The four most costly
words in the English
language are...

“It’s different this time.”
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So, is it different this time?
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

* What happened
* What’s currently happening
* What happens next
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

* What happened — The Fed
* What’s currently happening
* What happens next
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Why was the Federal Reserve Bank created?
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The San Francisco earthquake in 1906
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The Fed has been
“experimenting” with
new tools
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The market bottomed on March 239, 2020

On March 26", the Dow, the
NASDAQ, and the S&P 500 all rose by
6% with the DOW capping its largest

3-day upswing since 1931!
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From the low on March 23, 2020
to March 23, 2022, the S&P 500 was

up 99%, the strongest two-year rally
since 1937!




On March 15, 2020, the Federal
Reserve announced they would do
something totally unprecedented!




What did they do?
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To understand some of the
changes, we must understand

these3 terms

MarkZinder.com



Three Terms:

1. Fractional Reserve Requirements

2. The Money Multiplier

3. The Velocity of Money
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Fractional Reserve Requirements

10%
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The three terms:

1. Fractional Reserve Requirements

2. The Money Multiplier

3. The Velocity of Money
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Money Creation
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Three Terms:

1. Fractional Reserve Requirements

2. The Money Multiplier

3. The Velocity of Money
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The Velocity of Money 2008 - 2010
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Why?
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The Great Recession — quantitative easing

$3.2 Trillion <
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Where did all that money go?
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AN ACT

To provide regulatory r
sured depository institutions, and

m
| Be it enacted
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elief and 1Improve productivity for
1 for other purposes.

by the Senate and House of Representa-

States of America (longress assembled,

Financial Services Regulatory
Relief Act goes into effect

Congress allows the Fed to
pay interest on required
reserves AND excess reserves
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Interest on Reserves: 1.65%

D
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Excess Reserves - 2014

O
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Excess Reserves - 2014

O
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Of the $3.2 trillion that was
created, $2.8 trillion went
back to the Federal Reserve
In excess reserves!
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Why wasn’t it loaned out?
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Dodd-Frank —July 21, 2010
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Dodd-Frank —July 21, 2010

The 2010 Dodd-Frank law
is one of the most complex
pieces of legislation ever
written. At more than
22,200 pages of rules, it is
equivalent to roughly 15
copies of “War and Peace.”

Wall Street Journal 5/30/2016
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The Velocity of Money 2008 - 2010
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What Happened Next?

MarkZinder.com



June 9, 2017
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Excess Reserves

$.47 Trillion <
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S.47 Trillion $4.56 Trillion $21.53 Trillion

Excess Reserves New Money U.S. GDP
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From March 23, 2020
to March 23, 2022, the S&P 500 was

up 99%, the strongest two-year rally
since 1937!




On March 15, 2020, the Federal
Reserve announced something
totally unprecedented




March 26, 2020

The Federal Reserve took fractional
reserve requirements to...
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Reserves of Depository Institutions, May 24, 2022
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Reserves of Depository Institutions, $3,615.4

O
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

* What’s currently happening
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

* What’s currently happening — the stock
market
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June 18, 1815

“You buy when there is blood in the streets.”

- Baron Rothschild
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Sir John Templeton

“Bull markets are
born on pessimism,
they grow on
scepticism,
they mature on
optimism, and they
die on euphoria.”
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Historical Returns
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Since inception thru the end of 2021

Island of Manhattan
1626 S24 S1.5T 6.40%
DOW 1896 10.14%
S&P 1926 10.17%
NASDAQ 1971 9.63%
Sunflowers

1888 S50 S44M 14.81%
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With dividends reinvested — S&P 500 market returns

Year S&P 500 annual return
N\
2012 16%
2013 32.4%
2014 13.7%
2015 1.4%
2016 12%
2017 21.8%
2018 -4.4%
2019 31.5%
2020 18.4%
2021 28.7
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S&P 500 average return over the past 10 years

14.8%
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Reversion to
the mean is
the “iron rule
of financial
markets.”

-Jack Bogle
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

 What'’s currently happening - inflation
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Let’s discuss 2 different types of inflation:

Shrinkflation
Inflation

MarkZinder.com



Let’s discuss 2 different types of inflation:

Shrinkflation
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Shrinkflation

We pay attention to
the price, but we pay
less attention to
the weight.
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19.3 OZ 18.8 OZ
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Shrinkflation examples:

Ragu spaghetti sauce
Powerade

Chicken of the Sea tuna
Anthony egg noodles

Lay’s Potato Chips, party bag
Scott toilet paper

Nutella

Haagen Dazs ice cream

Puffs tissue

Skippy peanut butter

Kirkland Signature paper towels
Dawn dish soap, small

vory dish soap

Hillshire Farms Polska Kielbasa
Nathan’s Hot Dogs, skinless:
Country Crock margarine
Keebler Club Crackers

Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:
Was:

28 0z.;
32 0z.;

6 0z.;

16 oz.;
15.25 oz.;

115.2 sq. ft.;

14.1 oz.;
16 oz.;
56 count;
18 0z.;
96.2 sq. ft.;
8 0z.;

30 0z.;
16 0z.;
16 count;
48 0z.;
13.7 oz.;

Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:
Now:

24 oz.
28 0z.
5 oz.
12 oz.
13 oz.
104.8 sq. ft.
12.3 oz.
14 oz.
48 count

Now 16.3 oz

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

85 sq. ft.
/ 0z.

24 oz.
14 oz.
14 count
45 oz.

Now 12.5 oz.

MarkZinder.com



Shrinkflation examples:

Ragu spaghetti sauce Was: 28 oz.; Now: 24 oz.
Powerade Was: 32 oz.; Now: 28 oz.
Chicken of the Sea tuna Was: 6 oz.; Now: 5 oz.
Anthony egg noodles Was: 16 oz.; Now: 12 oz.
Lay’s Potato Chips, party bag Was: 15.25 oz,; Now: 13 oz.
Scott toilet paper Was: 115.2 sq. ft.; Now: 104.8 sq. ft.
Nutella Was: 14.1 oz.; Now: 12.3 oz.
Haagen Dazs ice cream Was: 16 oz.; Now: 14 oz.
Puffs tissue Was: 56 count; Now: 48 count
Skippy peanut butter Was: 18 oz.; Now 16.3 oz
Kirkland Signature paper towels Was: 96.2 sq. ft.; Now: 85 sq. ft.
Dawn dish soap, small Was: 8 oz.; Now: 7 oz.
vory dish soap Was: 30 oz.; Now: 24 oz.
Hillshire Farms Polska Kielbasa Was: 16 oz.; Now: 14 oz.
Nathan’s Hot Dogs, skinless: Was: 16 count; Now: 14 count
Country Crock margarine Was: 48 oz.; Now: 45 oz.
Keebler Club Crackers Was: 13.7 oz.; Now 12.5 oz.
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Shrinkflation examples:
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Nathan’s Hot Dogs, skinless: Was: 16 count; Now: 14 count
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Keebler Club Crackers Was: 13.7 oz.; Now 12.5 oz.
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Shrinkflation examples:

Ragu spaghetti sauce Was: 28 oz.; Now: 24 oz.
Powerade Was: 32 oz.; Now: 28 oz.
Chicken of the Sea tuna Was: 6 0z.; Now: 5 oz.
Anthony egg noodles Was: 16 oz.; Now: 12 oz.
Lay’s Potato Chips, party bag Was: 15.25 oz,; Now: 13 oz.
Scott toilet paper Was: 115.2 sq. ft.; Now: 104.8 sq. ft.
Nutella Was: 14.1 oz.; Now: 12.3 oz.
Haagen Dazs ice cream Was: 16 oz.; Now: 14 oz.
Puffs tissue Was: 56 count; Now: 48 count
Skippy peanut butter Was: 18 oz.; Now 16.3 oz
Kirkland Signature paper towels Was: 96.2 sq. ft.; Now: 85 sq. ft.
Dawn dish soap, small Was: 8 oz.; Now: 7 oz.
vory dish soap Was: 30 oz.; Now: 24 oz.
Hillshire Farms Polska Kielbasa Was: 16 oz.; Now: 14 oz.
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Country Crock margarine Was: 48 oz.; Now: 45 oz.
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Shrinkflation examples:

Powerade

Scott toilet paper

Haagen Dazs ice cream
Pu '

vory dish soap

>

Ragu spaghetti sauce Was: 28 oz.; Now: 24 oz.
Was: 32 oz.; Now: 28 oz.
Chicken of the Sea tuna Was: 6 oz.; Now: 5 oz.
Anthony egg noodles Was: 16 oz.; Now: 12 oz.
Lay’s Potato Chips, party bag Was: 15.25 oz,; Now: 13 oz.
Was: 115.2 sq. ft.; Now: 104.8 sq. ft.
Was: 14.1 oz.; Now: 12.30z-
Was: 16 oz.; Now: 14 oz.
Was: 56 count; Now:48-courtt
Skippy peanut butter Was: 18 oz.; Now 16.3 oz
Kirkland Signature paper towels Was: 96.2 sq. ft.; Now: 85 sq. ft.
Dawn dish soap, small Was: 8 oz.; Now: 7 oz.
Was: 30 oz.; Now: 24 oz.
Hillshire Farms Polska Kielbasa Was: 16 oz.; Now: 14 oz.
Nathan’s Hot Dogs, skinless: Was: 16 count; Now: 14 count
Country Crock margarine Was: 48 oz.; Now: 45 oz.
Keebler Club Crackers Was: 13.7 oz.; Now 12.5 oz.
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What’s that air
pocket doing in
my ice cream?
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So, what do they do?
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Let’s discuss 2 different types of inflation:

Inflation
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What is inflation?
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When was the first period of recorded inflation?
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“You can teach a parrot to become an economist.”
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Teach it to always answer, “Supply and Demand.”
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Logistics
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Long Beach, CA Oct 10, 2021
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27 in Berths, 60 waiting offshore

MarkZinder.com



Port of Shanghai, April 14, 2022
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Port of Ningbo, April 14, 2022
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470 waiting offshore
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Commodities
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Henry Ford

“The biggest problems
with my customers is they
can only extrapolate the
present. If | had asked my
customers what they
wanted from Ford Motor
Company, they would
have said a faster horse.”

Henry Ford, 1913
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Henry Ford

“The biggest problems
with my customers is they
can only extrapolate the
present. If | had asked my
customers what they
wanted from Ford Motor
Company, they would
have said a faster horse.”

Henry Ford, 1913
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March 7, 2022 - Oil prices spiked t0$130.82)per bbl

D
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Sir John Templeton

“When everyone is
saying the same thing,

a different outcome is
likely to occur.”
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Oil per bbl, March 31, 2022

>100.28
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March 7, 2022 - Oil prices spiked to $130.82 per bbl
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Oil peMarch 31, 2022

>100.28
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Blue Barrel or bbl
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The Base Effect
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The New York Times, January 23, 1982

Consumer prices rose 4/10’s of 1% in December

of 1981, bringing its annual rise to 8.9%
the lowest annual increase since 1977.
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Oil price crashes into negative territory for the first

time in history. April 20, 2020
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Fuel Prices, regular — May 2020

S
0.91
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National average, regular — June 19, 2022

S
4.99
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Adjusted for inflation...

The true record
high for U.S. gas
prices was in June
of 2008, when,
adjusted for
inflation, the
record high
would be...
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Adjusted for inflation...

°5.37
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Labor Costs
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Labor costs
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

* What happened
* What’s currently happening
* What happens next
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Does history repeat itself?
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Does history repeat itself?

Abraham @. John F

Lincoln Kennedy

7 7

1863 1963
Johnson Johnson
1808 1908

J. W. B. L. H. O.
35 35

Ford Theatre Ford Lincoln

MarkZinder.com



Does history repeat itself?

Ronald Donald

Time’s “Man of the Year” Time’s “Person of the Year”
First divorced President Second divorced President
Democrat/Republican Democrat/Republican
“Tear down that wall.” “I'm going to build a wall.”
Campaign Slogan Campaign Slogan
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Does history repeat itself?
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Campaign ‘80

Jimmy Carter

Better
Mileage”

Which Message Will Resonate with Voters]
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Campaign ‘80

Jimmy Carter Ronald Reagan

.
: N
- -
. >
A"
- 3
-

/ 4

“Let’s Talk “Kill the
Better Bastards”
Mileage”

Which Message Will Resonate with Voters?

MarkZinder.com




So, will history repeat itself?
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Let’s discuss 3 things:

* What happens next — the pandemic
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The Bubonic Plague
1347-1352
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Half the population perished
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The Bubonic Plague

What happened after the plague?
(from 1352 to 1440)
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The Golden Age of Labor
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The Ordinance of Labourers, 1349

|

The Ordinance of
Labourers, is often
considered to be the very
beginning of English labor
laws. The law was issued by
King Edward Ill on June 18,
1349. It fixed wages at their
pre-plague levels.

—
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Yesterday Today
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From 1352 to 1440,
there was a reduction in
wealth inequality
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So, is it different this time?
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| hope you have learned
something today!
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Here are this week's talking points: the right thing to say when trying to

make a point.

ivers found that 4in5

A recent survey of 500 delivery dr
t of the customers’ order.

Jdmitted to sometimes eating par
-CarandDriver.com

mpete in 1 hour the same

Today, an average worker can co
2 hours to finish in 1977.

amount of work that it took them
-Department of Labor

«\Markets take the stairs up but the elevator down.”

-Anonymous

Consumer debt jumped $52 billion in March of 2022, the

largest increase on record.
-CNN.com

«1¢’s true hard work never killed anybody, but figure, why

take the chance.”
-Ronald Reagan
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For a copy of the slides & to receive Talking Points
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Thank You

MarkZinder.com



